
Demographics by Race/Ethnicity
2022 American Community Survey 5-Year Estimates
U.S. Census Bureau

AGE INCOME
Male Female Median Per Capita

Arlington County 235,845 100.0% 119,030 116,815 35.3 $85,221
White 153,250 65.0% 78,606 74,644 36.3 $100,187
Black 21,994 9.3% 10,510 11,484 36.6 $52,256
Asian 24,308 10.3% 10,977 13,331 34.7 $71,902
Multiracial and Combined Populations  36,293 15.4% 18,937 17,356 30.8 $50,791

Hispanic or Latino Origin(Any Race) 36,734 15.6% 18,859 17,875 33.4 $50,438

Under 5 5 to 17 18 to 24 25 to 44 45 to 64 65 and Over
Arlington County 12,820 29,867 20,034 92,953 53,598 26,573
White 7,056 17,183 12,344 61,256 35,955 19,456
Black 1,103 3,207 1,831 8,011 5,544 2,298
Asian 1,025 2,494 2,300 11,347 4,556 2,586
Multiracial and Combined Populations  3,636 6,983 3,559 12,339 7,543 2,233

Hispanic or Latino Origin(Any Race) 2,634 6,166 3,610 13,014 8,437 2,873

Native Foreign Born
Population 1 
Year Ago

Same House
(Did not move)

Moved Within 
Arlington

Moved To Other 
County  in VA

Moved to 
Other State

Arlington County 183,351 52,494 237,142 185,473 16,001 17,237 18,431
White 135,434 17,816 153,612 120,127 11,283 9,773 12,429
Black 16,188 5,806 22,930 17,574 1,207 2,298 1,851
Asian 8,354 15,954 24,664 18,556 1,430 2,716 1,962
Multiracial and Combined Populations  23,375 12,918 35,936 29,216 2,081 2,450 2,189

Hispanic or Latino Origin(Any Race) 20,173 16,561 36,760 30,450 1,790 2,731 1,789

SEXPOPULATION

AGE DISTRIBUTION

PLACE OF BIRTH MOBILITY 

Total

Tabulated by Arlington County, CPHD, Research and Strategic Initiatives Group (January 2024). Page 1of 12



Demographics by Race/Ethnicity
2022 American Community Survey 5-Year Estimates
U.S. Census Bureau

Non‐
institutionalized

Persons with 
Disability

Household 
Population 

Population without 
a Computer

Population Age 
25 and older

Bachelor's Degree 
or Higher

Arlington County 231,023 15,061 232,536 4,591 173,124 132,890
White 150,210 9,489 151,617 2,096 116,667 98,393
Black 21,110 1,994 20,930 1,152 15,853 8,284
Asian 24,033 1,435 24,166 296 18,489 14,386
Multiracial and Combined Populations  35,670 2,143 35,823 1,047 22,115 11,827

Hispanic or Latino Origin(Any Race) 36,024 2,234 36,264 1,409 24,324 11,445

Persons with 
Poverty Level 
Determined

Below Poverty 
Level

Population Age 
5 and older

Persons with 
Limited English 
Proficiency

Labor Force 
Participation 

Unemployment 
Rate

Arlington County 232,818 15,527 223,025 18,934 78.4 2.8
White 151,741 6,595 146,194 5,088 79.2 2.1
Black 21,058 3,004 20,891 1,744 71.2 5.0
Asian 24,185 2,757 23,283 4,874 75.9 3.1
Multiracial and Combined Populations  35,834 3,171 32,657 7,228 76.0 4.0

Hispanic or Latino Origin(Any Race) 36,226 3,649 34,100 8,650 78.4 4.0

Population Age 
16 and older Drove Alone Carpooled

Public 
Transportation  Other Worked At Home

Arlington County 148,246 60,954 7,996 27,496 11,791 40,009
White 100,978 42,794 4,457 17,820 7,670 28,237
Black 12,080 4,834 930 2,644 863 2,809
Asian 15,426 5,672 1,126 3,332 1,133 4,163
Multiracial and Combined Populations  19,762 7,654 1,483 3,700 2,125 4,800

Hispanic or Latino Origin(Any Race) 20,765 9,164 1,968 4,130 1,877 3,626

MEANS OF TRANSPORTATION TO WORK

POVERTY LANGUAGE EMPLOYMENT

DISABILITY TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION

Tabulated by Arlington County, CPHD, Research and Strategic Initiatives Group (January 2024). Page 2of 12
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Single Family 
Detached

Single Family 
Attached

Multi Family

Arlington County 110,887 100.0% 29,241 15,569 65,958
White 76,943 69.4% 23,951 10,739 42,184
Black 10,111 9.1% 1,221 1,524 7,360
Asian 11,283 10.2% 1,716 1,235 8,288
Multiracial and Combined Populations  12,550 11.3% 2,353 2,071 8,126

Hispanic or Latino Origin(Any Race) 13,225 11.9% 2,231 2,471 8,510

Under 
$50,000

$50,000 ‐
 $99,999

$100,000 ‐ 
$149,999

$150,000 ‐
 $200,000

Over 
$200,000

Arlington County $137,387 17,454 22,795 20,745 16,341 33,552
White $153,349 8,853 14,338 14,438 12,022 27,292
Black $76,064 3,574 2,241 1,771 1,291 1,234
Asian $114,051 2,354 2,481 2,174 1,702 2,572
Multiracial and Combined Populations  $97,487 2,673 3,735 2,362 1,326 2,454

Hispanic or Latino Origin(Any Race) $89,602 3,281 4,163 2,273 1,236 2,272

Owner
 Occupied

Renter
 Occupied

Family  Non Family

Arlington County 46,842 64,045 50,024 60,863
White 36,588 40,355 33,809 43,134
Black 2,215 7,896 4,235 5,876
Asian 4,242 7,041 5,307 5,976
Multiracial and Combined Populations  3,797 8,753 6,673 5,877

Hispanic or Latino Origin(Any Race) 3,857 9,368 7,782 5,443

OCCUPANCY HOUSEHOLD TYPE

HOUSEHOLDS

Total

MEDIAN
HOUSEHOLD
INCOME

HOUSEHOLD INCOME

HOUSING TYPE

Tabulated by Arlington County, CPHD, Research and Strategic Initiatives Group (January 2024). Page 3of 12
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AGE INCOME
Median Per Capita

Arlington County 235,845 100.0% 119,030 50.5% 116,815 49.5% 35.3 $85,221
White 153,250 65.0% 78,606 51.3% 74,644 48.7% 36.3 $100,187
Black or African American 21,994 9.3% 10,510 47.8% 11,484 52.2% 36.6 $52,256
Asian 24,308 10.3% 10,977 45.2% 13,331 54.8% 34.7 $71,902
Multiracial and Combined Populations  36,293 15.4% 18,937 52.2% 17,356 47.8% 30.8 $50,791

Hispanic or Latino Origin(Any Race) 36,734 15.6% 18,859 51.3% 17,875 48.7% 33.4 $50,438

SEX
Male Female

POPULATION
Total

153,250 

21,994  24,308 
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Tabulated by Arlington County, CPHD, Research and Strategic Initiatives Group (January 2024). Page 4of 12
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Arlington County 12,820 5.4% 29,867 12.7% 20,034 8.5% 92,953 39.4% 53,598 22.7% 26,573 11.3%
White 7,056 4.6% 17,183 11.2% 12,344 8.1% 61,256 40.0% 35,955 23.5% 19,456 12.7%
Black or African American 1,103 5.0% 3,207 14.6% 1,831 8.3% 8,011 36.4% 5,544 25.2% 2,298 10.4%
Asian 1,025 4.2% 2,494 10.3% 2,300 9.5% 11,347 46.7% 4,556 18.7% 2,586 10.6%
Multiracial and Combined Populations  3,636 10.0% 6,983 19.2% 3,559 9.8% 12,339 34.0% 7,543 20.8% 2,233 6.2%

Hispanic or Latino Origin(Any Race) 2,634 7.2% 6,166 16.8% 3,610 9.8% 13,014 35.4% 8,437 23.0% 2,873 7.8%

AGE DISTRIBUTION
5 to 17 18 to 24 25 to 44 45 to 64 65 and OverUnder 5

5.4% 4.6% 5.0% 4.2%
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Age by Race/Ethnicity

Under 5 5 to 17 18 to 24 25 to 44 45 to 64 65 and Over

Tabulated by Arlington County, CPHD, Research and Strategic Initiatives Group (January 2024). Page 5of 12
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Population 1 
Year Ago

Arlington County 183,351 77.7% 52,494 22.3% 237,142 185,473 78.2% 16,001 6.7% 17,237 7.3% 18,431 7.8%
White 135,434 88.4% 17,816 11.6% 153,612 120,127 78.2% 11,283 7.3% 9,773 6.4% 12,429 8.1%
Black or African American 16,188 73.6% 5,806 26.4% 22,930 17,574 76.6% 1,207 5.3% 2,298 #### 1,851 8.1%
Asian 8,354 34.4% 15,954 65.6% 24,664 18,556 75.2% 1,430 5.8% 2,716 #### 1,962 8.0%
Multiracial and Combined Populations  23,375 64.4% 12,918 35.6% 35,936 29,216 81.3% 2,081 5.8% 2,450 6.8% 2,189 6.1%

Hispanic or Latino Origin(Any Race) 20,173 54.9% 16,561 45.1% 36,760 30,450 82.8% 1,790 4.9% 2,731 7.4% 1,789 4.9%

Foreign Born

MOBILITY 

Same House
(Did not move)

Moved Within 
Arlington

Moved To Other 
County  in VA

Moved to 
Other State

PLACE OF BIRTH
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Moved Within
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Moved To Other
County  in VA

Moved to
Other State

Tabulated by Arlington County, CPHD, Research and Strategic Initiatives Group (January 2024). Page 6of 12



Demographics by Race/Ethnicity
2022 American Community Survey 5-Year Estimates
U.S. Census Bureau

Non‐
institutionalized

Household 
Population 

Population Age 
25 and older

Arlington County 231,023 15,061 6.5% 232,536 4,591 2.0% 173,124 132,890 76.8%
White 150,210 9,489 6.3% 151,617 2,096 1.4% 116,667 98,393 84.3%
Black or African American 21,110 1,994 9.4% 20,930 1,152 5.5% 15,853 8,284 52.3%
Asian 24,033 1,435 6.0% 24,166 296 1.2% 18,489 14,386 77.8%
Multiracial and Combined Populations  35,670 2,143 6.0% 35,823 1,047 2.9% 22,115 11,827 53.5%

Hispanic or Latino Origin(Any Race) 36,024 2,234 6.2% 36,264 1,409 3.9% 24,324 11,445 47.1%

Persons with 
a Disability

Population without 
a Computer

EDUCATIONTECHNOLOGYDISABILITY

Bachelor's Degree or Higher
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Tabulated by Arlington County, CPHD, Research and Strategic Initiatives Group (January 2024). Page 7of 12



Demographics by Race/Ethnicity
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Persons with 
Poverty Level 
Determined

Population Age 
5 and older

Labor Force 
Participation 

Unemployment 
Rate

Arlington County 232,818 15,527 6.7% 223,025 18,934 8.5% 78.4 2.8
White 151,741 6,595 4.3% 146,194 5,088 3.5% 79.2 2.1
Black or African American 21,058 3,004 14.3% 20,891 1,744 8.3% 71.2 5.0
Asian 24,185 2,757 11.4% 23,283 4,874 20.9% 75.9 3.1
Multiracial and Combined Populations  35,834 3,171 8.8% 32,657 7,228 22.1% 76.0 4.0

Hispanic or Latino Origin(Any Race) 36,226 3,649 10.1% 34,100 8,650 25.4% 78.4 4.0

EMPLOYMENT

Below Poverty Level
Persons with Limited English 

Proficiency
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Tabulated by Arlington County, CPHD, Research and Strategic Initiatives Group (January 2024). Page 8of 12
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Population Age 
16 and older

Arlington County 148,246 60,954 41.1% 7,996 5.4% 27,496 18.5% 11,791 8.0% 40,009 27.0%
White 100,978 42,794 42.4% 4,457 4.4% 17,820 17.6% 7,670 7.6% 28,237 28.0%
Black or African American 12,080 4,834 40.0% 930 7.7% 2,644 21.9% 863 7.1% 2,809 23.3%
Asian 15,426 5,672 36.8% 1,126 7.3% 3,332 21.6% 1,133 7.3% 4,163 27.0%
Multiracial and Combined Populations  19,762 7,654 38.7% 1,483 7.5% 3,700 18.7% 2,125 10.8% 4,800 24.3%

Hispanic or Latino Origin(Any Race) 20,765 9,164 44.1% 1,968 9.5% 4,130 19.9% 1,877 9.0% 3,626 17.5%

Worked At Home

MEANS OF TRANSPORTATION TO WORK

Drove Alone Carpooled Public Transportation  Other
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Tabulated by Arlington County, CPHD, Research and Strategic Initiatives Group (January 2024). Page 9of 12



Demographics by Race/Ethnicity
2022 American Community Survey 5-Year Estimates
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Arlington County 110,887 100.0% 29,241 26.4% 15,569 14.0% 65,958 59.5%
White 76,943 69.4% 23,951 31.1% 10,739 14.0% 42,184 54.8%
Black or African American 10,111 9.1% 1,221 12.1% 1,524 15.1% 7,360 72.8%
Asian 11,283 10.2% 1,716 15.2% 1,235 10.9% 8,288 73.5%
Multiracial and Combined Populations  12,550 11.3% 2,353 18.7% 2,071 16.5% 8,126 64.7%

Hispanic or Latino Origin(Any Race) 13,225 11.9% 2,231 16.9% 2,471 18.7% 8,510 64.3%

HOUSEHOLDS
Total

HOUSING TYPE
Single Family Detached Single Family Attached Multi Family
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Tabulated by Arlington County, CPHD, Research and Strategic Initiatives Group (January 2024). Page 10of 12
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Arlington County $137,387 17,454 15.7% 22,795 20.6% 20,745 18.7% 16,341 14.7% 33,552 30.3%
White $153,349 8,853 11.5% 14,338 18.6% 14,438 18.8% 12,022 15.6% 27,292 35.5%
Black or African American $76,064 3,574 35.3% 2,241 22.2% 1,771 17.5% 1,291 12.8% 1,234 12.2%
Asian $114,051 2,354 20.9% 2,481 22.0% 2,174 19.3% 1,702 15.1% 2,572 22.8%
Multiracial and Combined Populations  $97,487 2,673 21.3% 3,735 29.8% 2,362 18.8% 1,326 10.6% 2,454 19.6%

Hispanic or Latino Origin(Any Race) $89,602 3,281 24.8% 4,163 31.5% 2,273 17.2% 1,236 9.3% 2,272 17.2%

MEDIAN
HOUSEHOLD INCOME Over $200,000$150,000 ‐ $200,000$100,000 ‐ $149,999$50,000 ‐ $99,999Under $50,000
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Demographics by Race/Ethnicity
2022 American Community Survey 5-Year Estimates
U.S. Census Bureau

Arlington County 46,842 42.2% 64,045 57.8% 50,024 45.1% 60,863 54.9%
White 36,588 47.6% 40,355 52.4% 33,809 43.9% 43,134 56.1%
Black or African American 2,215 21.9% 7,896 78.1% 4,235 41.9% 5,876 58.1%
Asian 4,242 37.6% 7,041 62.4% 5,307 47.0% 5,976 53.0%
Multiracial and Combined Populations  3,797 30.3% 8,753 69.7% 6,673 53.2% 5,877 46.8%

Hispanic or Latino Origin(Any Race) 3,857 29.2% 9,368 70.8% 7,782 58.8% 5,443 41.2%

HOUSEHOLD TYPE

Renter  OccupiedOwner  Occupied Non Family
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